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Points GRAND

Sheet Score Sheet Score Sheet Score Sheet Score Sheet Score Sheet Score Sheet Score Sheet Score Sheet Score Sheet Score Sheet Score Sheet Score Sheet Score Sheet Score Sheet Score Sheet Score Sheet Score Sheet Score Sheet Score Sheet Score Part 1 TOTAL

TAYLOR 2 1 3 4 2 3 2 1 4 1 0
SKINNER 1 4 2 3 1 2 3 3 4 2 0
FURGALA 4 1 1 3 2 2 4 1 2 3 0
ROLLINSON 1 1 4 3 3 2 1 4 3 2 0
VUKICH 3 3 2 4 2 1 3 3 1 2 0
McKAY 2 4 1 1 3 3 2 4 1 3 0
MCARTHUR 2 1 3 3 4 1 2 2 3 4 0
WESTWOOD 3 2 3 1 1 2 2 1 3 1 0
ANDERSON 4 2 1 2 1 3 3 2 1 2 0
HRH 2 2 3 1 3 4 3 2 2 1 0
MOE 3 2 4 2 1 1 4 3 1 3 0
DAHLIE 3 3 2 1 2 1 1 3 2 4 0
CAMERON 1 3 1 2 4 3 1 2 2 1 0
TRIMBLE 1 3 2 2 3 4 1 1 3 3 0
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